DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

EMP ONE LIMITED

EMPORIO CAPITAL LTD

EMPORIO FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT UK LTD

EMPORIO MADE IN ITALY LIMITED

EMPORIUM DOMINI FINANCIAL GROUP LTD

EMPORIUM DOMINI FINANCIAL GROUP LTD

EMPORIUM ICES LTD

EMPOWERED PROJECT LTD

EMPOWERED TECHNOLOGY & 1.T.
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

EMPOWER ELECTRICAL LIMITED

EMPOWER ENERGY LIMITED

EMPOWER ENERGY LIMITED

EMPOWER FACTOR LIMITED

EMPOWERING THOUGHT*®S

EMPOWERING YOUTH FOUNDATION

EMPOWER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

EMPRESS FLAT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

EMPRO SOLUTIONS LIMITED

EMPRO SOLUTIONS LIMITED

EMPTY ASSOCIATES LIMITED

EMPTY ASSOCIATES LIMITED

EMPTY ASSOCIATES LIMITED

EMR EXPORTS LIMITED

EMRA LIMITED

EMRA LIMITED

EM RESIST LIMITED

EM RESIST LIMITED

EMRE TOP LIMITED

E.M.R. (NORTH EAST) LIMITED

EMROCK & CO. LTD

EMROSE (FINANCIAL SERVICES) LIMITED

EMS ENGINEERING MAINTENANCE
SERVICES LIMITED

EMS PROFESSIONALS LIMITED

EMSTREY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
LIMITED

EMSWORTH ASSETS LIMITED

EMTEX FURNISHINGS LIMITED

E M TRAINING SOLUTIONS LTD

E.M.T. STEELS LIMITED

EMU HOUSE LTD

EMULSION ARCHITECTURE LIMITED

EMVERTEC LIMITED

EMW FINANCIAL LTD

EMWORX LIMITED

EMZO CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

EMZO CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

ENABLE DEVELOPMENT INDEPENDENCE
AND TRAINING LIMITED

ENABLE IND. HOLDINGS LIMITED

ENABLE INDEPENDENT LIMITED

ENABLE LAW LTD

ENABLE ME LIMITED

ENABLER CONSULTING LTD

06909790
07515808
07510094
05873530
07690083
07690083
06913487
06648288
04887798

05528736
07343391
07343391
06704763
06057881
06671398
05246344
06269380

07692690
07692690
04815728
04815728
04815728
03478486
03213271
03213271
07689472
07689472
06593471
01728868
04232086
02157353
02002804

07143212
05136451

04090296
06204220
06685275
01591930
06900497
04545830
01971519
07034183
04458462
07291968
07291968
07031885

04644135
04534546
07228849
07314537
03786894

(€3)
(EL)
(EL)
(b1)
()
(B1)
(D2)
(b1)
(1)

(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(b1)
(€2)
(b1)
(©1)
(02

(1)
(B1)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(D1)
(02)
(€3)
(1)
(B1)
(02)
(b1)
(D2)
(D1)
(02)

(D2)
©2)

(EL)
(D2)
(®1)
(02)
(02)
(b1)
(02)
(1)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(CI)

(b1)
(D1)
(02)
(€3)
(02)

01/07/2011
0170772011
0170772011
04/07/2011
01/07/2011
0170772011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
3070672011

01/07/2011
01/07/2011
05/07/2011
3070672011
30/06/2011
05/07/2011
30/06/2011
01/07/2011

0470772011
04/07/2011
0170772011
3070672011
3070672011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
0170772011
01/07/2011
3070672011
0570772011
0170772011
29/06/2011
04/07/2011

05/07/2011
04/07/2011

01/07/2011
30/06/2011
3070672011
04/07/2011
30/06/2011
30/06/2011
04/07/2011
01/07/2011
30/06/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011

0570772011
05/07/2011
30/06/2011
3070672011
0570772011

ENABLE2 C.1.C.

ENABLE2 C.1.C.

ENABLE2 C.1.C.

ENALION BEAUTY LIMITED

ENALION BEAUTY LIMITED

ENAMES LIMITED

ENAMES LIMITED

ENAMES LIMITED

ENAM ENTERPRISES LIMITED

ENARHAUGEN MALERSERVICE LTD

ENARPEE SERVICES LIMITED

ENASEC LIMITED

EN-ASSESS LIMITED

EN BLOC STUDIO LIMITED

ENBOT LTD

ENBOT LTD

ENBOT LTD

ENBOT LTD

ENCANTO LIMITED

ENCARNA SERVICES LIMITED

ENCARNA SERVICES LIMITED

ENCARTA BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

ENCELADUS REGULATORY SCIENCE LIMITED

ENCELADUS REGULATORY SCIENCE LIMITED

ENCELADUS REGULATORY SCIENCE LIMITED

ENCELADUS REGULATORY SCIENCE LIMITED

ENCELADUS REGULATORY SCIENCE LIMITED

ENCHANTED HIDINGS LTD

ENCHANTED IDEAS LIMITED

ENCHORE DESIGN LIMITED

ENCISO & PUERTO LTD

ENCLOSURE LIMITED

ENCOS LIMITED

ENCO DESIGN AND ENGINEERING CO.
LIMITED

ENCOLLAGE LEADER INDUSTRY CO.,

ENCOLLAGE LEADER INDUSTRY CO.,

ENCOMPASS HEALTHCARE LTD.

ENCOMPASS SOLUTIONS (UK) LTD

ENCOMPASS TELECOM LIMITED

ENCORE INTERNATIONAL MERCHANDISE
LIMITED

ENCORE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

ENCORE PROPERTIES LIMITED

ENCORE STUDIO LIMITED

ENCORE TICKETS LIMITED

ENCOTE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ENCOTE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ENCOUNTERS FESTIVALS LTD

ENCOUNTERS FESTIVALS LTD

ENDAIRA LTD

ENDATIO LIMITED

ENDCROFT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ENDEAVOUR CHANDLERY LIMITED

ENDEAVOUR CODE LIMITED

ENDEAVOUR INNS LIMITED

LTD
LTD

07575601
07575601
07575601
06946296
06946296
04713087
04713087
04713087
05789237
05863243
05854549
06227234
07254945
07213395
07415661
07415661
07415661
07415661
05484516
06365432
06365432
04285756
07245653
07245653
07245653
07245653
07245653
07290058
07268121
06730131
07666657
02173821
06223181
02822476

07693529
07693529
07283133
06859657
04897044
04935104

06923075
04287819
07292495
04002600
07687383
07687383
03229078
03229078
04376222
07031558
06952745
03396379
06257355
05837255

(B4)
(B4)
(B2)
(€3)
(02)
(©2)
(€3)
(€2)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(01)
(©1)
(02)
(€2)
(€2)
(ED)
(€2)
(02)
(EL)
(€2)
(01)
(B4)
(B4)
(02)
(01)
(B2)
(©2)
(02)
(01)
(€3)
(EL)
(©2)
(CI)

(C1)
(B1)
(©2)
(01)
(01)
(CXY)

(02)
(€2)
(02)
(02)
(C1)
(B1)
(€2)
(€2)
(01)
(€2)
(01)
(02)
(02)
1

04/07/2011
04/07/2011
04/07/2011
04/07/2011
04/07/2011
05/07/2011
05/07/2011
04/07/2011
01/07/2011
04/07/2011
04/07/2011
05/07/2011
01/07/2011
04/07/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
05/07/2011
01/07/2011
01/07/2011
04/07/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
05/07/2011
05/07/2011
04/07/2011
04/07/2011
30/06/2011
04/07/2011
29/06/2011

05/07/2011
05/07/2011
0170772011
30/06/2011
29/06/2011
05/07/2011

04/07/2011
29/06/2011
04/07/2011
05/07/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
04/07/2011
05/07/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
04/07/2011
29/06/2011
30/06/2011
30/06/2011



